« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6431

Division: 14UB 1st EAST

Date: sunday, April 23, 2023

Home: g9 (14U) TUSA Gold

09

010
011
013
020
025
027
029
003
030
032
034
035
038
004
043
044
046
055
009

Field: scpa01

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 09 (14U) TSA Cosmos Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) TUSA Gold 09 (14U) TSA Cosmos Gold
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Mikael Bokole
Eli Kleiner
Malachi Lloyd
Eli Romandetta
Griffin Romandetta
Sebastian Vargas Aleem
Jacob Wanderski
Pablo Lange
Samuel Warrington
Kai Stanford
Brendan Mcdonald
Ezra Booker
Miles Tobolski
Fan Bu
Aung Lah
Srijan Vemireddy
Noah Koehler
lan Taylor
Andre Farrar
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




