

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6431

Division: 14UB 1st EAST Field: SCPA01

Date: Sunday, April 23, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 09 (14U) TUSA Gold Away: 09 (14U) TSA Cosmos Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (14U) TUSA Gold

09 (14U) TSA Cosmos Gold

No.	Name	Goals	N	/lisconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
010	Mikael Bokole		:	1								
011	Eli Kleiner		:	:								
013	Malachi Lloyd		:	:								
020	Eli Romandetta		:	:								
025	Griffin Romandetta		:	:								
027	Sebastian Vargas Aleem		:	:					:		:	
029	Jacob Wanderski		:	:					:		:	
003	Pablo Lange		:	:					:		:	
030	Samuel Warrington		:	:					:		:	
032	Kai Stanford		:	:					:		:	
034	Brendan Mcdonald		:	:					:		:	
035	Ezra Booker		:	:					:		:	
038	Miles Tobolski		:	:								
004	Fan Bu		:	:								
043	Aung Lah		:	:								
044	Srijan Vemireddy		:	:								
046	Noah Koehler		:	:								
055	lan Taylor		:	:								
009	Andre Farrar		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments